
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.33 641  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

54.43 638 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

54.45 637 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

54.52 634 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

54.60 632 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

54.66 630 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

54.73 627 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

54.76 626  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

54.87 622 R 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

54.95 620 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

55.03 617 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

55.12 614 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

55.28 609 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.31 608 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

55.32 607  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.38 605 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

55.62 598  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.80 592 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

55.92 588  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.95 587 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

56.15 581 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 1

56.40 573 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Guildford Ct 1

56.63 566 H 22/04/12 London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials London Guildford Ct 1

57.17 550 H 10/12/11 National Arena League - South Premier Divi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

57.28 547 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

57.35 545 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

57.36 545 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Guildford Ct 1
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57.36 545 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Guildford Ct 1

59.93 478  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.98 392  29/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:04.17 389 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Guildford Ct 1

1:08.22 324  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Guildford Ct 3

1:08.63 318  30/05/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:09.57 305  04/10/08 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:10.79 290  31/05/08 South East Age Grp Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:15.59 238  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:18.41 213  02/06/07 South East Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.38 605 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

55.28 609 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.03 617 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

54.45 637 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

54.52 634 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1

55.32 607  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.12 614 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

54.43 638 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

54.60 632 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

54.87 622 R 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

54.76 626  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

54.33 641  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

54.66 630 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace Guildford Ct 1

54.73 627 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

55.92 588  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.62 598  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Guildford Ct 1

54.95 620 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

56.15 581 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Guildford Ct 1

55.95 587 F 17/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

55.80 592 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Guildford Ct 1

55.31 608 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1

56.63 566 H 22/04/12 London Schools ESSA Divisional Trials London Guildford Ct 1

57.28 547 F 21/04/12 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

56.40 573 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Guildford Ct 1

57.36 545 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Guildford Ct 1

57.17 550 H 10/12/11 National Arena League - South Premier Divi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

57.35 545 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

59.93 478  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:03.98 392  29/05/10 BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:04.17 389 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Guildford Ct 1

1:08.22 324  04/12/09 Team Bath Bernie Nicol Mt Bath Guildford Ct 3

1:08.63 318  30/05/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:09.57 305  04/10/08 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:10.79 290  31/05/08 South East Age Grp Champs Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:15.59 238  19/04/08 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Guildford Ct 1

1:18.41 213  02/06/07 South East Age Groups Crawley Guildford Ct 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


